1. Record Nr.

Autore
Titolo

Pubbl/distr/stampa

ISBN

Edizione
Descrizione fisica
Collana

Disciplina
Soggetti

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato

Livello bibliografico

Nota di contenuto

Sommario/riassunto

UNINA9910148686403321

McDaniel Lurlene N

Six Months to Live : The Dawn Rochelle Series, Book One
Minneapolis : , : Lerner Publishing Group, , 2003

©2003

9781512457216

1512457213

9781467727884

1467727881

9780761368106

0761368108

[1st ed.]

1 online resource (142 pages)

Lurlene Mcdaniel Bks. ; ; v.1

-Fic-
Leukemia in children--Fiction
Inglese

Materiale a stampa
Monografia

Cover -- Title Page -- Copyright Information -- Chapter 1 -- Chapter
2 -- Chapter 3 -- Chapter 4 -- Chapter 5 -- Chapter 6 -- Chapter 7 --
Chapter 8 -- Chapter 9 -- Chapter 10 -- Chapter 11 -- Chapter 12 --
Chapter 13 -- Chapter 14 -- Back Cover.

Thirteen is supposed to be a great age--dances, cheerleading, boys--
she never thought it would also include cancer. Dawn Rochelle is about
to face the toughest fight of her life--a fight she has to win. Otherwise,
she has only six months to live.



